2024 2025 Winter Basketball

BN
' 12U (11-12 yr. olds) Division ’
RECREATION S Ch e dul e RECREATION
Team Coach Team Coach
Celtics Malcolm Holland Thunder Bahtel Singelton
Grizzlies Travis Bracey Warriors Edward Rouse
Knicks Jessica Rice
Date Day Time Gym Home Guest
6-Jan Mon 7:00 2 Celtics Thunder
8-Jan Wed 6:00 2 Warriors Grizzlies
7:00 2 Knicks Celtics
Picture Day- Saturday January, 11th
13-Jan Mon 7:00 2 Thunder Grizzlies
15-Jan Wed 6:00 2 Thunder Celtics
7:00 2 ‘Warriors Knicks
292-Jan Wed 6:00 1 ‘Warriors Celtics
7:00 2 Knicks Grizzlies
27-Jan Mon 7:00 1 Celtics Thunder
2 Grizzlies Warriors
29-Jan Wed 6:00 2 Knicks Thunder
7:00 2 Celtics Grizzlies
3-Feb Mon 7:00 2 Grizzlies Knicks
5-Feb Wed 7:00 2 Thunder Warriors
10-Feb Mon 7:00 2 Grizzlies Warriors
12-Feb Wed 6:00 2 Celtics Knicks
7:00 2 ‘Warriors Thunder
17-Feb Mon 7:00 2 Grizzlies Celtics
8:00 1 Knicks Warriors
19-Feb Wed 6:00 2 Thunder Knicks
12/17/2024

Spring Sports Registration January 6-29
Spring Sports Baseball Softball and Soccer
Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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